
No Name Contact Details Email Date of Claim 

received

Security 

Interest

Amount 

Claimed

Admitted Remarks

1 UCO Bank Asset Management Branch, 5 

LLR Sarani, Kolkata 700020

arbkol@ucobank.co.in 28-Sep-22 Secured 13,40,77,619 13,40,77,619 Admitted

2 Small Industries 

Development Bank 

of India

8th Floor, A Wing, Constantia 

Building, 11 Dr U N 

Brahmachari Street, Kolkata 

700017

smandal@sidbi.in 01-Oct-22 Secured 1,13,49,812 Documents 

pending, claim 

submitted is upto 

28 Sep, should be 

19 Sep

Claims of G R Multi Flex Packaging (P) Ltd Updated as on 10 Oct 2022

Financial Creditors


